BARBECUE AND GRILLING
LED LIGHTS
BQCWB01L134SSBQCWB01L134SS
BQWB03L48SSBQWB03L48SS
BQ-01 Series Barbecue Lights:
12v/120v:  Threaded Cylinder
FIXTURE: 316 stainless steel housing
ARM:  12” 316 stainless steel rigid stem with 16”stainless steel flex arm on top.

lumen, 3000K
FINISH:  Stainless Steel - brushed
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  KIT NEEDED
BQFD01L48SS       12v 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck Mount BBQ Light 01, 02, 03
BQFC301L48SS     12v 316 Stainless Steel Flex 3” Clamp Mount BBQ Light 01, 02, 03
BQFC501L48SS     12v 316 Stainless Steel Flex 5” Clamp Mount BBQ Light 01, 02, 03
BQQC01L48SS       12v 316 Stainless Steel Quick Connect Mount BBQ Light   01,03
BQTM01L48SS       12v 316 Stainless Steel Top Mount BBQ Light  01, 02, 03
BQFD01L134SS      120v 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck Mount BBQ Light 04
BQFC301L134SS    120v 316 Stainless Steel Flex 3” Clamp Mount BBQ Light Supplied
BQFC501L134SS    120v 316 Stainless Steel Flex 5” Clamp Mount BBQ Light Supplied
BQWB01L134SS     120v 316 Stainless Steel Weighted Base BBQ Light  Supplied
BQTM01L134SS      120v 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck Mount BBQ Light 04
Power Kits
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
BQFA01                         15w Magnetic Plug In 12v Transformer, 120v Input
BQFA02                        12v  Battery w/ 10ft 18/2 Lead Wire & Battery Charger
BQFA03                        FA05 Quick Connector & 20ft 18/2 Wire To Existing Voltage Systems -12v
BQFA04                        9’ Power Cord 18/3 SJTW & Plug - 120v
BQFD01L48SS
Deck (-FD)
Quick Connect
(-QC)
Weighted Base
(-WB)
3” Clamp (-FC3)
5” Clamp (-FC5)
MOUNTING
Top Mount (-TM)
NEW
NEW
BQFD01L48SSBQFD01L48SS
BQFD02L48SSBQFD02L48SS
BQ-02 Series Barbecue Lights:
12v/120v:  Angled Bullet
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  KIT NEEDED
BQFD02L48SS 12v 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck Mount BBQ Light 01, 02, 03
BQFC302L48SS 12v 316 Stainless Steel Flex 3” Clamp Mount BBQ Light 01, 02, 03
BQFC502L48SS 12v 316 Stainless Steel Flex 5” Clamp Mount BBQ Light 01, 02, 03
BQQC02L48SS 12v 316 Stainless Steel Quick Connect Mount BBQ Light  01,03
BQTM02L48SS 12v 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck Mount BBQ Light 01, 02, 03
BQFD02L134SS 120v 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck Mount BBQ Light 04
BQFC302L134SS 120v 316 Stainless Steel Flex 3” Clamp Mount BBQ Light       Supplied
BQFC502L134SS 120v 316 Stainless Steel Flex 5” Clamp Mount BBQ Light       Supplied
BQWB02L134SS 120v 316 Stainless Steel Weighted Base BBQ Light                Supplied
BQTM02L134SS 120v 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck Mount BBQ Light 04
FIXTURE: 316 stainless steel housing
ARM:  12” 316 stainless steel rigid stem with 16”stainless steel flex arm on top.

BQFA03 FA05 Quick Connector & 20ft 18/2 Wire To Existing Voltage Systems -12v
BQFA04 9’ Power Cord 18/3 SJTW & Plug - 120v
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  KIT NEEDED
BQFD03L48SS 12v 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck Mount BBQ Light  01, 02, 03
BQFC303L48SS 12v 316 Stainless Steel Flex 3” Clamp Mount BBQ Light 01, 02, 03
BQFC503L48SS 12v 316 Stainless Steel Flex 5” Clamp Mount BBQ Light 01, 02, 03
BQQC03L48SS 12v 316 Stainless Steel Quick Connect Mount BBQ Light  01,03
BQTM03L48SS 12v 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck Mount BBQ Light  01, 02, 03
BQFD03L134SS 120v 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck Mount BBQ Light  04
BQFC303L134SS 120v 316 Stainless Steel Flex 3” Clamp Mount BBQ Light Supplied
BQFC503L134SS 120v 316 Stainless Steel Flex 5” Clamp Mount BBQ Light Supplied
BQWB03L134SS 120v 316 Stainless Steel Weighted Base BBQ Light   Supplied
BQTM03L134SS 120v 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck Mount BBQ Light  04
Deck (-FD)
Quick Connect
(-QC)
Weighted Base
(-WB)
3” Clamp (-FC3)
5” Clamp (-FC5)
MOUNTING
Top Mount (-TM)
NEW
NEW
Deck (-FD)
Quick Connect
(-QC)
Weighted Base
(-WB)
3” Clamp (-FC3)
5” Clamp (-FC5)
MOUNTING
Top Mount (-TM)
NEW
NEW
BQ-04 Series Barbecue Lights: 12v:
Mini Round Back
Power Kits-See Page 5
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
BQFA01 15w Magnetic Plug In 12v Transformer, 120v Input
BQFA02 12v  Battery w/ 10ft 18/2 Lead Wire & Battery Charger
BQFA03 FA05 Quick Connector & 20ft 18/2 Wire To Existing Voltage Systems -12v
FIXTURE:  Cast 316 stainless steel housing
ARM:  12” 316 stainless steel rigid stem with 16”stainless steel flex arm on top.
Clear polyolefin shrink cover protection on flex arm.
LENS:  High impact clear tempered flat glass
O-RING:  High temperature red silicone
12v SOCKET:  High temperature ceramic GU5.3 bi-pin with 250°C silicone lead wires
12v LED SUPPLIED: 3w MR11 Super Saver LED (-L68); 40,000 hours, 40˚, 300
lumens, 3000K
FINISH:  Stainless Steel - brushed
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION    KIT NEEDED
BQFD04L68SS 12v, 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck Mount BBQ Light  01, 02, 03
BQFC0304L68SS 12v, 316 Stainless Steel 3” Flex Clamp Mount BBQ Light 01, 02, 03
BQFC0504L68SS 12v, 316 Stainless Steel 5” Flex Clamp Mount BBQ Light 01, 02, 03
BQQC04L68SS 12v, 316 Stainless Steel Quick Connect Mount BBQ Light 01, 03
BQTM04L68SS 12v, 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck Mount BBQ Light  01, 02, 03
Power Kits
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION

120v LED SUPPLIED:  7w, PAR16, medium base LED (L134), 40,000 hours, 36˚, 550 lumens
FINISH:  Stainless Steel - Brushed
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION    KIT NEEDED
BQCD01L48SS 12v, Commercial Deck Mount 316 SS BBQ Light   01,03
BQCD02L48SS 12v, Commercial Deck Mount 316 SS BBQ Light   01,03
BQCD03L48SS 12v, Commercial Deck Mount 316 SS BBQ Light   01,03
BQTCD01L48SS 12v, Commercial Deck Mount 316 SS BBQ Light with Twin Heads 01,03
BQTCD02L48SS 12v, Commercial Deck Mount 316 SS BBQ Light with Twin Heads 01,03
BQTCD03L48SS 12v, Commercial Deck Mount 316 SS BBQ Light with Twin Heads 01,03
BQTTM01L48SS 12v, Commercial Deck Mount 316 SS BBQ Light   01,03
BQCD01L134SS 120v, Commercial Deck Mount 316 SS BBQ Light   04
BQCD02L134SS 120v, Commercial Deck Mount 316 SS BBQ Light   04
BQCD03L134SS 120v, Commercial Deck Mount 316 SS BBQ Light   04
BQCWB01L134SS 120v, Commercial Weighted Base 316 SS BBQ Light   Supplied
BQCWB02L134SS 120v, Commercial Weighted Base 316 SS BBQ Light   Supplied
BQCWB03L134SS 120v, Commercial Weighted Base 316 SS BBQ Light   Supplied
BQTCD01L134SS 120v, Commercial Deck Mount 316 SS BBQ Light with Twin Heads 04